
KATYDID 2017
Results Marathon

NR NAME PLA A T B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1-8 TOT CLT
A TRAINING SINGLE PONY
14 HUDSON, Pam NC 0.0 0.0 0.0 1
15 BROOKS-SMETS, Lisa NH 0.0 0.0 2.3 2.25 2
12 NEKTON, Kathy NC 0.0 0.0 0.0 EL

B PRELIM SINGLE PONY HC
21 STAFFORD, Suzy DE 0.0 0.0 0.0 10.5 12.2 18.2 16.5 12.2 13.9 83.53 83.53 1

D PRELIM SM PONY PAIR
44 HOSTETTER, Jane SC 0.0 0.0 0.0 11.1 11.3 13.5 14.6 11.6 12.7 74.76 74.76 1

F PRELIM SINGLE PONY
18 KEATHLEY, Elizabeth TN 0.0 0.0 0.0 9.0 8.8 9.8 10.8 9.0 10.0 57.42 57.42 1
22 KEELER, Jennifer KY 0.0 0.0 0.0 7.6 9.7 9.9 13.2 8.4 9.4 58.17 58.17 2
26 FUNDERBURGH, Carol SC 0.0 0.0 0.0 9.1 9.0 12.3 14.6 9.9 11.2 66.09 66.09 3
27 GILLIS, Irene SC 0.0 0.0 0.0 10.4 11.4 13.3 13.1 11.6 13.1 72.85 72.85 4
16 BERLIN, Beth DE 0.0 0.0 0.0 10.2 10.4 11.5 15.4 14.5 11.4 73.40 73.40 5
19 MARSHALL, Janelle SC 0.0 0.0 0.0 11.0 11.6 13.1 15.5 11.7 13.8 76.60 76.60 6
24 GILES, Bob FL 0.0 0.0 0.0 14.9 10.9 12.9 20.4 11.6 13.0 83.67 83.67 7
29 PYATT, Laural NC 0.0 0.0 0.0 29.6 11.2 12.9 14.7 10.3 12.1 90.77 90.77 8
25 WELLS, Gladys Ann NC 0.0 0.0 10.0 11.1 12.8 13.3 18.7 12.9 13.3 82.13 92.13 9
28 SINGER, Lisa PA 0.0 0.0 0.0 30.0 10.0 12.8 16.2 11.3 12.1 92.43 92.43 10
17 WHITTINGTON, Kristin IN 0.0 0.0 0.0 8.4 8.8 10.1 11.0 8.0 EL

G PRELIM PAIR PONY
42 FULGRAFF, Megan NC 0.0 0.0 0.0 10.4 11.0 13.1 13.8 10.9 12.0 71.08 71.08 1
43 MURRAY, Elizabeth NC 0.0 0.0 0.0 11.4 11.1 14.7 16.8 11.2 12.8 78.03 78.03 2
41 MANSUR, Ray SC 0.0 0.0 0.0 11.9 13.2 18.6 14.9 16.7 15.1 90.33 90.33 3

H PRELIM SINGLE HORSE
33 BRADISH,Taylor SC 0.0 0.0 0.0 8.1 10.1 11.0 10.4 8.7 10.4 58.68 58.68 1
31 BLISS, Paula VA 0.0 0.0 0.0 8.4 10.2 11.8 11.4 10.3 11.6 63.65 63.65 2
30 QUIST, Marcie NC 0.0 0.0 0.0 8.6 9.9 12.5 12.7 10.2 10.5 64.36 64.36 3
35 ALLEN, BIll SC 0.0 0.0 0.0 9.2 10.9 12.0 12.7 13.0 11.9 69.69 69.69 4
36 REESE, Paul FL 0.0 0.0 0.0 10.1 11.8 14.3 15.8 10.7 12.3 74.99 74.99 5
37 EGAN, Debbie MI 0.0 0.0 0.0 10.2 11.1 14.1 14.6 12.1 12.9 75.07 75.07 6
38 FORNEY, David SC 0.0 0.0 0.0 11.1 14.8 14.2 18.0 10.2 12.1 80.43 80.43 7
34 BURROWS, Susan SC 0.0 0.0 0.0 12.9 12.2 18.7 26.2 23.5 22.7 116.24 116.24 8
32 CORNMAN, Caroline PA 0.0 0.0 0.0 9.4 11.3 13.2 EL

I PRELIM PAIR HORSE
40 BURROWS, Bob SC 0.0 0.0 0.0 10.3 12.7 13.7 15.7 13.6 14.5 80.51 80.51 1
77 DOYLE, Shane NJ 0.0 0.0 0.0 13.1 13.7 16.1 16.5 13.1 13.6 86.06 86.06 2

J PRELIM HORSE TEAM
78 FERNANDEZ, Joan CA 15.0 0.0 168.8 19.7 28.2 33.9 26.5 41.1 22.9 172.32 356.07 1

K INTER SINGLE PONY
48 GRABURN, Sterling KY 0.0 0.0 0.0 10.7 10.8 11.3 9.0 11.5 10.7 10.7 74.81 74.81 1
47 MARSHALL, Janelle SC 0.0 0.0 0.0 9.8 12.3 12.3 9.7 11.0 11.3 10.5 76.93 76.93 2
46 BAUGHMAN, Alice SC 0.0 0.0 0.0 11.1 13.4 14.9 12.3 15.6 13.9 13.0 94.13 94.13 3

L INTER PAIR PONY
53 WRIGHT, Boots FL 0.0 0.0 0.0 10.7 12.9 14.3 11.5 12.6 13.4 12.5 87.98 87.98 1

M INTER SINGLE HORSE
49 GRABURN, Sterling KY 0.0 0.0 0.0 9.5 11.5 11.3 9.1 13.1 12.7 11.6 78.72 78.72 1
51 WHITCOMB, Lisa SC 0.0 0.0 0.0 9.9 12.1 16.5 11.4 14.5 12.7 11.6 88.63 88.63 2
50 MOORE, Kimberly KY 0.0 0.0 20.5 9.3 31.3 11.3 15.5 13.8 11.7 11.0 103.85 124.35 3

N INTER PAIR HORSE
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NR NAME PLA A T B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1-8 TOT CLT
52 HUSTON, Dale WI 0.0 0.0 0.0 12.1 13.2 18.8 12.8 13.5 15.4 15.3 101.21 101.21 1

O INTER TEAM PONY
54 O'BRIEN, Wendy SC 0.0 0.0 16.8 18.3 23.8 27.3 20.2 26.0 23.6 18.6 157.85 174.60 1

P INTER SM SINGL PONY
45 STORY, Price SC 0.0 0.0 0.0 12.0 13.9 17.6 12.9 15.0 14.1 15.2 100.69 100.69 1

S 2* SINGLE PONY
66 GUTTIEREZ, Rebecca SC 0.0 0.0 0.0 10.0 12.1 12.9 12.4 19.8 14.6 12.5 94.36 94.36 1
68 KEELER, Jennifer KY 0.0 0.0 0.0 11.8 13.0 13.9 13.7 16.6 14.9 13.0 96.88 96.88 2

T 2* SINGLE HORSE
64 HAMILTON, Nifty FL 0.0 0.0 0.0 9.5 11.2 11.6 11.0 15.9 13.6 12.3 85.10 85.10 1
62 STAFFORD, SUZY DE 0.0 0.0 0.0 9.8 11.8 12.4 12.2 17.0 14.0 12.6 89.75 89.75 2
63 WHITE, Daphne CO 0.0 0.0 0.0 11.7 12.8 15.6 14.7 18.1 15.8 13.4 102.17 102.17 3

U 2* PAIR PONY
71 MATHESON, Jennifer SC 0.0 0.0 0.0 10.9 12.5 12.4 12.5 15.3 14.7 13.3 91.61 91.61 1
69 PHELPS, Mary KY 0.0 0.0 0.0 10.5 18.6 13.3 12.6 16.9 16.7 13.8 102.41 102.41 2
70 CRAWFORD, Carina SC 0.0 0.0 0.0 14.9 18.3 18.1 17.2 21.2 18.8 16.7 125.14 125.14 3

V 2* HORSE TEAM
74 MARKS, Mary Ruth WI 0.0 0.0 0.0 18.9 21.5 24.9 21.7 30.1 25.3 21.9 164.26 164.26 1
73 DRAGSTRA, Wiebe NC 0.0 0.0 15.8 19.5 20.4 24.9 22.1 21.6 21.2 25.9 155.38 171.13 2

W 2* HORSE PAIR
75 STEENBEEK, Gerben CAN 0.0 0.3 39.5 16.8 18.0 19.3 17.5 22.6 20.5 18.1 132.79 172.54 1
76 STEENBEEK, Gerben CAN 0.0 0.0 167.5 17.9 20.7 20.5 18.8 28.8 22.3 18.5 147.52 315.02 2

©Driving Program by Philippe Liénart (BEL) - philippe@lienart.com Scorer : Bruce Ettenger
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